

pachet birotica

I.D.: 66622700

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.884,46 RON - 1.884,46 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale 1 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE buc 1 4.08 4.08 0.78 2 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT COL 8CM buc 5 6.60 32.98 6.27 3 PERFORATOR ESSELTE D40 buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 4 ROTRING MINA 0.7MM HB buc 2 2.91 5.82 1.10 5 KINGSTON MICROSDXC CARD 64GB CL10 UHS-1 CU ADAPTOR SDXS/64GB buc 2 75.63 151.26 28.74 6 DELL TASTATURA KB216 buc 2 63.03 126.06 23.95 7 OKI CARTUS TONER MC853/MC873 BK 7K buc 1 294.12 294.12 55.88 8 ABSOLUT HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP buc 10 16.50 165.00 31.35 9 OKI CARTUS TONER MC853/MC873 CYAN 7.3K buc 1 630.25 630.25 119.75 10 PLIC BURDUF buc 20 1.02 20.34 3.86 11 BIC CREION FLEXIBIL CU RADIERA HB buc 5 0.91 4.54 0.86 12 BIC RADIERA buc 3 3.16 9.48 1.80 13 FOI DE PARCURS PERSOANE A4 FV buc 4 8.04 32.17 6.11 14 SERIOUX CAMERA WEB FHD 1080P SRXW-HD1080P buc 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 15 FABER-CASTELL TEXTMARKER 8/SET buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 16 CANON CARTUS JET 545XL BK buc 1 98.08 98.08 18.64 17 CANON CARTUS JET 546XL COL buc 1 100.20 100.20 19.04
